
STAFF 2024-25 

Teachers in Mainstream classes  
Junior Infants A Anne Marie Hinchey nnnemariehinchey@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Junior Infants B Elizabeth Mulcahy elizabeth.mulcahy@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Senior Infants A Noreen Ryan noreen.ryan@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Senior Infants B Aileen Ní Dhubhda aileen.nidhubhda@scoilmhathairde.ie 
First Class A Siobhán Hickey siobhan.hickey@scoilmhathairde.ie 
First Class B Danielle McNamara danielle.mcnamara@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Second Class A Amy Conway amy.conway@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Second Class B Eoin Hannon eoin.hannon@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Third Class A Suzanne McDonald suzanne.mcdonald@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Third Class B Sinead Franklin sinead.franklin@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Fourth Class A Eric Neville eric.neville@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Fourth Class B Mark Noble mark.noble@scoilmhathairde.ie 
FiIh Class A Aileen McDermoJ aileen.mcdermoJ@scoilmhathairde.ie 
FiIh Class B Orla McMahon orla.mcmahon@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Sixth Class A Kate O’Connor kate.oconnor@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Sixth  Class B Cathal McCarthy cathal.mccarthy@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Teachers in Special Classes  
ASD Class 1 Fiona McKenna fiona.mckenna@scoilmhathairde.ie 
ASD Class 2 Clodagh Boyle clodagh.boyle@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Jnr Language Class Clodagh McAuliffe clodagh.mcauliffe@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Snr Language Class Daniel Connery daniel.connery@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Special Educa<on Teachers  
Kate Lynch kate.lynch@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Elizabeth Ronan elizabeth.ronan@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Karen Hickey karen.hickey@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Linda Brosnan linda.brosnan@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Ashling McCartan ashling.mccartan@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Mary Williams mary.williams@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Asheligh Leslie ashleigh.leslie@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Niamh O’Brien niamh.obrien@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Elizabeth HewiJ Rohan elizabethhr@scoilmhathairde.ie 
SNA staff  
Siobhan McDaid siobhan.mcdaid@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Cleona Meehan cleona.meehan@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Maria Kelly maria.kelly@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Gemma O’Connor gemma.oconnor@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Alex Lucic alex.lucic@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Ruth CurWn ruth.curWn@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Ivan Boyle ivan.boyle@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Corrina Daly corrina.daly@scoilmhathairde.ie 
Ancillary staff  
Secretary: Breeda McCarthy  
Caretaker: Gerard Pearse  
Cleaner: Helen McCallig  
Hot Lunches: Niamh Pearse and Helen McCallig  
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